玻璃钢
袋式过滤器
Bag Filter
保安过滤器
滤  芯
PP熔喷滤芯
Security filter
大流量过滤器

范围。采用熔喷工艺形成的滤材，最高工作温度60℃。精密过滤可去除水中的悬浮物、某些胶体
物质和小颗粒物。
Filter is also known as the precision filter. It is a kind of pressure filter device, which adopts the filter material
formed by melting and spraying. Under the action of pressure, the original liquid passes through the filter
material, the filter slag is left on the pipe wall,and the filtrate flows out through the filter material,so achieve the
purpose of filtration. Because of the different filter material, the filtration pore size is also different.
     Precision filtration is a kind of filtration between sand filtration (rough filtration) and ultra-filtration. The filtration
pore size is generally in the range of 0.5～100 μ m. The same form of filter material, according to the size of the
shape can be divided into different specifications. The filter material formed by folding process has a large flux
and a maximum working temperature of 60 ℃. Precision filtration can remove suspended matter, some colloidal
matter and small particles from
四、安装尺寸(INSTALL DIMENSION)
规格 高度 侧开口中心距 进出水口 滤芯高度
Cartridge
Height
WDLPP5-10 590 380 DN50 10寸
WDLPP5-20 840 630 DN50 20寸
WDLPP5-30 1090 880 DN50 30寸
WDLPP5-40 1340 1130 DN50 40寸
L1 L2
I.  Install the filter element in place and tighten the nut of the sealing block.
II. Working pressure can not exceed the rated range.
III. Open the exhaust valve before the start, air drain after closing the exhaust valve.

也不相同。精密过滤是介于砂滤(粗滤)与超滤之间的一种过滤，过滤孔径一般在0.5～100μm范围。同种
形式的滤材，按外型尺寸可分为不同的规格。采用折叠工艺形成的滤材,通量大,最高工作温度60℃。 精
密过滤可去除水中的悬浮物、某些胶体物质和小颗粒物。
1、滤芯安装到位，固定锁块旋转60度。
2、工作压力不能超过额定范围。
3、开机前打开排气阀，空气排尽后关闭排气阀。
4、当压差超过额定范围时，及时更换滤材
       PALL Large flow Filter iis also known as precision filter, a pressure filter device, the use of folded forming filter material,
under the action of pressure, make  the raw liquid through the filter material, filter residue stay on the wall, filter through the
filter material outflow, so as to achieve the purpose of filtering. Because of the different filter material, filter aperture is not
the same. Precision filtration is a kind of filtration between sand filtration (coarse filtration) and ultrafiltration. The same
form of filter material, according to the external size can be divided into different specifications. The filter material formed
by folding process has a large flux and a maximum working temperature of 60℃.Precision filtration can remove suspended
matter, some colloids and small particles in water.
规格 高度L1 侧开口中心距 L2
WPA-10 590 380 DN50 10"
WPA-20 840 630 DN50 20"
WPA-30 1090 880 DN80 30"
WPA-40 1340 1130 DN80 40"
WPA-60 1840 1630 DN80 60"
MODEL HEIGHT SIDE OPEN
CENTER DISTANCE
进出水口L3 滤芯尺寸
INLET&OUTLET CARTRIDGE SIZE